10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

KnacupaHe cnen CE 4

No Munot

1

N

w

10

30

15

20

18

19

22

11

17

23

21

8

ILIEV Dimitar
SURILOV Martin
GYOSHEV Petar
AVCI Yagiz
DONCHEV Krum
STAYKOV Plamen
TITOV Anton
KAMENOV Lyben
VASILEV Daniel
POPOV Daniel
ATANASOV Hristo
STANKOV Dilyan
STRATIEVA Ekaterina
LAZAROV Georgi
HALFON Eytan
MECHKQV Stoyan
POPOV Hristo
KORTELOV Nikolay

BOSTANCI Murat

/K

2

13

2

12

2

/3

/5

X/4

/8

/19

/9

/19

/6

/9

/6

/19

/6

/9

/6

Bpeme Pasn.
28:09.8 0
29:01.8 52
29:33.7 1:23.9
29:54.0 1:44.2
30:00.9 1:51.1
30:02.5 1:52.7
31:09.1 2:59.3
31:21.2 3:11.4
32:06.3 3:56.5
32:26.0 4:16.2
33:00.9 4:51.1
33:16.4 5:06.6
33:28.7 5:18.9
33:36.1 5:26.3
34:24.6 6:14.8
34:24.8 6:15.0

39:03.9 10:54.1

39:14.1 11:04.3

42:51.3 14:41.5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

KnacupaHe 3a CE 4

No  Tllunot

1 ILIEV Dimitar

30 KAMENOV Lyben
2 GYOSHEV Petar
7 SURILOV Martin

4 AVCI Yagiz

3 DONCHEYV Krum
10  TITOV Anton

15  VASILEV Daniel
20  POPOV Daniel

5 STAYKOV Plamen
18  ATANASOQV Hristo
19  STANKOV Dilyan
9 STRATIEVA Ekaterina
22  LAZAROV Georgi
17  MECHKOV Stoyan
11 HALFON Eytan

8 BOSTANCI Murat
23  POPOV Hristo

21 KORTELOV Nikolay

r/K

12

X/4

12

13

12

2

/5

8

19

I3

19

9

16

9

19

16

16

16

/9

Bpeme

9:48.5

10:06.3

10:10.6

10:12.0

10:28.9

10:34.0

10:45.3

11:06.3

11:12.5

11:20.5

11:28.8

11:32.9

11:34.4

11:49.5

12:03.9

12:29.1

12:42.0

12:53.4

13:32.1

Pasn.

17.8

22.1

23.5

40.4

45.5

56.8

1:17.8

1:24.0

1:32.0

1:40.3

1:44.4

1:45.9

2:01.0

2:15.4

2:40.6

2:53.5

3:04.9

3:43.6



